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Bus  H2O Hyannis-Orleans Go to website

Direction
Stop & Shop, Orleans — Hyannis Transportation Center 
(Htc)

27 stops

Open route schedule

Stop & Shop, Orleans

Main Street/CVS/Mobil, Orleans

Skaket Corners, Orleans

Old Colony Village, Orleans

Main Street/CVS/Mobil, Orleans

Route 39, South Orleans

Sunny Pines

Stop & Shop, East Harwich

Broad Reach Health Care

Veterans Field Rd

Morton Road, South Chatham

Stone Horse Motel

Route 28, Harwich Port

Municipal Lot A, Dennis Port

Dennis Commons/Elder Services

Patriot Square, South Dennis

Dennis Commons/Elder Services

Main Street, South Yarmouth

Family table collaborative

Town Hall Lawton Bus Shelter

Yarmouth Commons

Route schedule
Stop & Shop, Orleans — Hyannis Transportation Center 
(Htc)

Monday 06:30

Tuesday 06:30

Wednesday 06:30

Thursday 06:30

Friday 06:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Stop & Shop, Orleans

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min
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Higgins Crowell Road, West Yarmouth

Cape Cod Hospital (Bayview Street), Hyannis

St. Francis/Pope John Paul, Hyannis

Sturgis Charter School - Main Street, Hyannis

Sturgis Charter School - West Main Street, Hyannis

Hyannis Transportation Center (Htc)



Direction
Hyannis Transportation Center (Htc) — Stop & Shop, Or-
leans

31 stops

Open route schedule

Hyannis Transportation Center (Htc)

St. Francis/Pope John Paul, Hyannis

Sturgis Charter School - Main Street, Hyannis

Sturgis Charter School - West Main Street, Hyannis

Cape Cod Hospital (Bayview Street), Hyannis

Higgins Crowell Road, West Yarmouth

Yarmouth Commons

Stop & Shop, South Yarmouth

Shaw's, South Yarmouth

Town Hall Lawton Bus Shelter

Family table collaborative

Main Street, South Yarmouth

Dennis Commons/Elder Services

Patriot Square, South Dennis

Dennis Commons/Elder Services

Municipal Lot A, Dennis Port

Star Market, Harwich Port

Route 28, Harwich Port

Stone Horse Motel

Morton Road, South Chatham

Anchorage/Crowell Road, Chatham

Veterans Field Rd

Broad Reach Health Care

Stop & Shop, East Harwich

Route schedule
Hyannis Transportation Center (Htc) — Stop & Shop, Or-
leans

Monday 06:30-18:30

Tuesday 06:30-18:30

Wednesday 06:30-18:30

Thursday 06:30-18:30

Friday 06:30-20:30

Saturday 08:30-18:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Hyannis Transportation Center (Htc)

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 1 hour 37 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-H2O-Hyannis-Orleans-820248184-2745573475


Sunny Pines

Route 39, South Orleans

Main Street/CVS/Mobil, Orleans

Skaket Corners, Orleans

Old Colony Village, Orleans

Main Street/Land Ho, Orleans

Stop & Shop, Orleans



Direction
Stop & Shop, Orleans — Hyannis Transportation Center 
(Htc)

29 stops

Open route schedule

Stop & Shop, Orleans

Main Street/CVS/Mobil, Orleans

Skaket Corners, Orleans

Old Colony Village, Orleans

Main Street/CVS/Mobil, Orleans

Route 39, South Orleans

Sunny Pines

Stop & Shop, East Harwich

Cape Cod Lighthouse Charter School, East Harwich

Broad Reach Health Care

Veterans Field Rd

Anchorage/Crowell Road, Chatham

Morton Road, South Chatham

Stone Horse Motel

Route 28, Harwich Port

Star Market, Harwich Port

Municipal Lot A, Dennis Port

Dennis Commons/Elder Services

Patriot Square, South Dennis

Dennis Commons/Elder Services

Main Street, South Yarmouth

Family table collaborative

Town Hall Lawton Bus Shelter

Shaw's, South Yarmouth

Route schedule
Stop & Shop, Orleans — Hyannis Transportation Center 
(Htc)

Monday 05:30-19:30

Tuesday 05:30-19:30

Wednesday 05:30-19:30

Thursday 05:30-19:30

Friday 05:30-19:30

Saturday 08:30-19:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Stop & Shop, Orleans

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
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Stop & Shop, South Yarmouth

Yarmouth Commons

Higgins Crowell Road, West Yarmouth

Cape Cod Hospital (Bayview Street), Hyannis

Hyannis Transportation Center (Htc)

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Barnstable

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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